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Under 14 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nikolaeva Anna RUS   -14 F 4.00/34 1.00/52/16.00   1000.00 
2   Dobzhevich Elizaveta RUS   -14 F 2.50/49 1.00/52   860.47 
3   Yuranova Mariya BLR   -14 F 5.00/49 4.50/49   813.95 
4   Mitrohina Lidia RUS   -14 F 4.00/49 3.50/49   790.70 
5   Merkulava Alisa BLR   -14 F 3.00/43 2.50/46   616.28 
6   Stepantsova Anastasia RUS   -14 F 2.25/34   52.33 

Under 14 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 5.50/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   -14 M 3.00/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   934.43 
3   Bakach Aliaksandr BLR   -14 M 3.00/55/16.00 3.00/55/16.00   737.70 
4   Chornyy Ivan UKR   -14 M 2.50/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   721.31 
5   Markizov Arseniy RUS   -14 M 5.00/52 0.50/55/18.25   598.36 
6   Ivanov Georgy RUS   -14 M 4.00/52   557.38 
7   Malinovskii Nikita BLR   -14 M 3.00/52   540.98 
8   Zubkov Maxim RUS   -14 M 4.00/46   360.66 

Under 17 Girls Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 2.00/55/11.25 3.00/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -17 F 3.00/55/13.00 1.00/55/12.00   905.41 
3   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -17 F 2.50/55/14.25 1.00/55/12.00   905.41 
4   Novikova Maria RUS   -17 F 0.50/55/16.00 2.00/55/16.00   675.68 
5   Groznova Olga RUS   -17 F 5.00/55/18.25 2.00/55/16.00   675.68 
6   Vinokurova Eva RUS   -17 F 2.00/52   513.51 

Under 17 Boys Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -17 M 3.00/58/12.00 1.50/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Petrenko Stefan BLR   -17 M 1.00/58/14.25 2.00/58/13.00   898.55 
3   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   -17 M 4.00/58/14.25 3.00/58/14.25   840.58 
4   Motov Victor RUS   -17 M 3.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/14.25   826.09 
5   Emersons Filips LAT   -17 M 2.00/58/16.00 5.50/58/18.25   724.64 
6   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -17 M 2.50/58/18.25   644.93 
7   Ezerov Evgeny RUS   -17 M 0.50/55/18.25   528.99 
8   Arinushkin Danila RUS   -17 M 4.50/49   413.04 

Open Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Komarova Ksenia RUS   Ope F 4.50/55/12.00 3.50/55/12.00   1000.00 
2   Gubarenko Olga RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/12.00 2.00/55/12.00   964.54 
3   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/13.00 5.25/55/13.00   925.53 
4   Renard-Koktish Anna RUS   Ope F 2.50/55/13.00 5.00/55/13.00   921.99 
5   Vorona Maria RUS   Ope F 1.50/55/13.00 3.00/55/13.00   893.62 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

6   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 2.00/55/14.25   794.33 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Sukhotin Dmitry RUS   Ope M 2.50/49 3.50/58/12.00   1000.00 
2   Kamyshenko Sergey RUS   Ope M 0.00/58/13.00 3.00/58/12.00   992.81 
3   Sidorenko Alexander RUS   Ope M 0.00/58/13.00 1.00/58/12.00   964.03 
4   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 0.50/58/18.25 3.00/58/16.00   733.81 
5   Lyakhov Roman RUS   Ope M 3.50/52 4.00/49   482.01 

Over 35 Ladies Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zhokhova Irina RUS   35+ F 3.00/52 3.00/52   1000.00 

Over 35 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   35+ M 3.00/55/14.25 5.00/55/14.25   1000.00 
2   Motov Andrei RUS   35+ M 5.00/55/18.25 5.00/55/18.25   773.58 

Over 55 Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Zhitlovski Mikhail RUS   55+ M 1.50/34 3.00/34    

Under 14 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dobzhevich Elizaveta RUS   -14 F 3280 2790   1000.00 
2   Mitrohina Lidia RUS   -14 F 1900 2050   625.00 
3   Yuranova Mariya BLR   -14 F 2380 1980   725.61 
4   Merkulava Alisa BLR   -14 F 380 660   201.22 

Under 14 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 6610 7120   1000.00 
2   Malinovskii Nikita BLR   -14 M 1600 3580   502.81 
3   Chornyy Ivan UKR   -14 M 4200 3070   589.89 
4   Sheleshnev Timofey RUS   -14 M 1530 2190   307.58 
5   Bakach Aliaksandr BLR   -14 M 2480 2080   348.31 
6   Ivanov Georgy RUS   -14 M 2100 1650   294.94 
7   Martynov Denis RUS   -14 M 1780 1410   250.00 
8   Zubkov Maxim RUS   -14 M 2090 1130   293.54 
9   Zhukovskiy Sergey RUS   -14 M 1430   200.84 

10   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   -14 M 1260   176.97 
11   Kozhevnikov Ruslan RUS   -14 M 1160   162.92 
12   Mitrokhin Rostislav RUS   -14 M 510   71.63 
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

13   Nikolaev Egor RUS   -14 M 330   46.35 
14   Filipenko Artem RUS   -14 M 0    

Under 17 Girls Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -17 F 6490 6360   1000.00 
2   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -17 F 5250 5270   812.02 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 3800 4000   616.33 
4   Politova Varvara RUS   -17 F 5360 3940   825.89 
5   Timofeeva Julia RUS   -17 F 2930 3040   468.41 
6   Vinokurova Eva RUS   -17 F 2490   383.67 
7   Groznova Olga RUS   -17 F 1950   300.46 
8   Novikova Maria RUS   -17 F 1890   291.22 

Under 17 Boys Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -17 M 7280 8880   1000.00 
2   Mihailov Efim RUS   -17 M 3760 4480   504.50 
3   Churakov Danila RUS   -17 M 3770 3870   435.81 
4   Ezerov Evgeny RUS   -17 M 2380 2840   319.82 
5   Filipenko Alexey RUS   -17 M 3220 1880   362.61 
6   Zhirkov Ivan RUS   -17 M 2250   253.38 
7   Arinushkin Danila RUS   -17 M 1930   217.34 
8   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -17 M 1250   140.77 

Open Ladies Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Churakova Tatiana RUS   Ope F 7230 7230   1000.00 
2   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 3300 4160   575.38 
3   Ivashneva Victoria RUS   Ope F 2630 3960   547.72 
4   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 4430 2370   612.72 
5   Palchits Tatiana RUS   Ope F 1060 2280   315.35 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Nosachev Evgeny RUS   Ope M 4670 3970   1000.00 
2   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 2490 3670   785.87 

Over 35 Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   35+ M 2020 1060   1000.00 

Under 14 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  
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       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Dobzhevich Elizaveta RUS   -14 F 20.6m 20.8m   1000.00 
2   Mitrohina Lidia RUS   -14 F 16.6m 17.5m   760.87 
3   Stepantsova Anastasia RUS   -14 F 10.5m 11.3m   311.59 

Under 14 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   -14 M 34.7m 35.9m   1000.00 
2   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 33.1m 35.3m   976.83 
3   Korovkin Artem RUS   -14 M 25.4m 28.0m   694.98 
4   Malinovskii Nikita BLR   -14 M 25.7m 26.8m   648.65 
5   Chornyy Ivan UKR   -14 M 21.5m 22.4m   478.76 
6   Bakach Aliaksandr BLR   -14 M 15.3m   204.63 
7   Zubkov Maxim RUS   -14 M 13.7m   142.86 

Under 17 Girls Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -17 F 36.8m 41.2m   1000.00 
2   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -17 F 35.7m 36.1m   850.88 
3   Udovichenko Julia RUS   -17 F 26.9m 32.5m   745.61 
4   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 29.9m 30.0m   672.51 
5   Groznova Olga RUS   -17 F 21.4m 22.0m   438.60 
6   Novikova Maria RUS   -17 F 20.7m   400.58 

Under 17 Boys Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -17 M 52.9m 53.7m   1000.00 
2   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -17 M 27.0m 29.3m   441.65 
3   Khvostov Semen RUS   -17 M 26.3m 26.9m   386.73 
4   Muntian Sergei RUS   -17 M 25.7m 26.0m   366.13 

Open Ladies Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 32.6m 34.6m   1000.00 
2   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 23.1m 27.2m   731.88 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Arefiev Egor RUS   Ope M 54.0m 55.5m   1000.00 
2   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 31.8m 31.4m   479.12 

Over 35 Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Country          Categ.   Round 1   Round 2        Overall  

1   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   35+ M 33.9m   1000.00 
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Under 14 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Dobzhevich Elizaveta RUS   -14 F 860.47  1000.00  1000.00  2860.47 
2   Mitrohina Lidia RUS   -14 F 790.70  625.00  760.87  2176.57 

Under 14 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Filaretov Damir UKR   -14 M 1000.00  1000.00  976.83  2976.83 
2   Mazurkevich Vasiliy BLR   -14 M 934.43  176.97  1000.00  2111.40 
3   Chornyy Ivan UKR   -14 M 721.31  589.89  478.76  1789.96 
4   Malinovskii Nikita BLR   -14 M 540.98  502.81  648.65  1692.44 
5   Bakach Aliaksandr BLR   -14 M 737.70  348.31  204.63  1290.64 
6   Zubkov Maxim RUS   -14 M 360.66  293.54  142.86  797.06 

Under 17 Girls Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Parkhomenka Alena BLR   -17 F 905.41  1000.00  850.88  2756.29 
2   Maksimenkova Sofia UKR   -17 F 905.41  812.02  1000.00  2717.43 
3   Trubskaya Valeryia BLR   -17 F 1000.00  616.33  672.51  2288.84 
4   Groznova Olga RUS   -17 F 675.68  300.46  438.60  1414.74 
5   Novikova Maria RUS   -17 F 675.68  291.22  400.58  1367.48 

Under 17 Boys Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Samoilov Alexander UKR   -17 M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 
2   Tsarikaev Yuriy RUS   -17 M 644.93  140.77  441.65  1227.35 

Open Ladies Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Savina Polina RUS   Ope F 925.53  612.72  1000.00  2538.25 
2   Trukova Anna RUS   Ope F 794.33  575.38  731.88  2101.59 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Sheleshnev Dmitriy RUS   Ope M 733.81  785.87  479.12  1998.80 

Over 35 Men Overall Results

       Name   Country          Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Vlasov Sviatoslav RUS   35+ M 1000.00  1000.00  1000.00  3000.00 

Chief Judge
Potes Inessa

Homologator
Gorscharnuk Dimitry

Scorer
Simonov Sergey
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